
Martino Jr. High School 
2025-2026 Cheer/Poms 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Bonnie Groen-Olson, Principal 
Mrs. Carrie White, Assistant Principal 
Mrs. Nicole LaBuhn, Athletic Director 

Day  Date Opponent Place    Time 
Tuesday Sept. 30 Practice Begins/ 

Parent Meeting 
Martino Jr. High     3-4 

  4-4:30 
Tuesday Oct. 21 Girl’s Basketball Game Martinio Jr. High 4:15 
 Tuesday Oct. 28 Girl’s Basketball Game Martino Jr. High 4:00 
Thursday Nov. 6 Boy’s Basketball Game 

 
Martino Jr. High 4:00 

Monday Nov. 10 Girl’s Basketball Game Martino Jr. High 4:00 
Tuesday Nov, 18 Girl’s Basketball Game Martino Jr. High 4:00 
Saturday Nov. 22 7th Grade Girls Regionals TBD TBD 
Monday Dec. 1 8th  Grade Girl’s Regionals TBD TBD 
Thursday Dec. 4 Boy’s Basketball Game Martino Jr. High 4:00 
Wednesday Dec. 17 Boy’s Basketball Game Martino Jr. High 4:00 
Wednesday Jan. 7 Boy’s Basketball Game Martino Jr. High 4:00 
Saturday Jan. 17 7th Grade Boy’s Regionals TBD TBD 
Thursday Jan. 22 Cheer Party Martino Jr. High 3-4 


